
 Show Horse Council General Judges List By State

Category Last Name First Name Add 2 State Pcode Phone Mobile Email
General Akehurst Kristian Newbridge NSW 2795 0439 944 194 kristianakehurst02@gmail.com
General Alt Jane Matheson NSW 2370 0409 325 259 jane.preston@rocketmail.com

General Anderson Britt Via Broken Hill NSW 2880 0409 749 889 cymbric@bigpond.com
General Anthony Charlee Cobaki NSW 2486 07 5590 9721 0413 733 294 cobakibob@bigpond.com
General Anthony Paula Cobaki NSW 2486 07 5590 9721 0413 733 294 cobakibob@bigpond.com
General Batten Georgie Maraylya NSW 2765 0403 279 446 georginabatten99@gmail.com
General Batten Lucy Maraylya NSW 2765 0403 279 446 lucy.batten22@gmail.com
General Bromley Rhonda Parkes NSW 2870 0413 863 496 bennrhon@gmail.com
General Brown Rebecca Jilliby NSW 2259 0412 469 200 hillview258@exemail.com.au
General Charlesworth Shona Tamworth NSW 2340 02 6766 6194 0413 393 998 scampb42@hotmail.com
General Charnock Joseph Lurnea NSW 2170 02 9626 7158 0414 842 331 joecharnock65@yahoo.com.au
General Crawford Trinette Singleton NSW 2330 0418 238 439 tp.crawford@outlook.com
General Fischer Hannah Carwoola NSW 2620 0439 950 302 hannahcharliefischer@gmail.com
General Harvey Shilo Somersby NSW 2250 041 888 700 shiloharvey@gmail.com
General Hobson Jessica Mardi NSW 2259 0420 928 428 jessicaashleyhobson@gmail.com
General Hodges Jenny Wagga Wagga NSW 2650 02 6926 1268 0427 046 429 victoriahodges@bigpond.com
General Holtzhausen Johannes Whittingham NSW 2156 0418 509 444 wikus_4@yahoo.com.au 
General Hosey Kate Wootton NSW 2423 0402 776 376 katehosey1@gmail.com
General Howard Elizabeth Mayfield NSW 2304 0408 238 203 lizziehoward7@bigpond.com
General Howell Lori East Kurrajong NSW 2758 0428 968 742 info@joemoorponystud.com.au
General Jefferys Amanda Gunnedah NSW 2380 0429 961 882 willowcroft-stud@bigpond.com
General Judd Damien Moore Creek NSW 2340 0412 827 229 damienjudd@hotmail.com
General Kiddle Mark Wilton NSW 2571 0408 214 252 mj.macrae@bigpond.com
General Kosseris John Dubbo NSW 2830 02 6882 5467 0411 545 313 john@pmhb@outlook.com
General Krause Hayley Temora NSW 2666 02 6978 1900 0408 694 294 hayley@krausebuilding.com.au
General Leva Madeleine Maraylya NSW 2765 0423 337114 madeleine-leva@hotmail.com
General Luff Corley King creek NSW 2446 0403 516 583 0403 516 583 corleywoodland7@gmail.com

General MacRae Malcolm Wilton NSW 2571 0418 313 470 mj.macrae@bigpond.com
General McCusker Danni Westdale NSW 2340 0429 162 678 jadanpark@yahoo.com.au
General McInnes Krystle Singleton NSW 2330 0414 650 297 mcinneskrystle@hotmail.com
General McMahon Dianne Sth Gundurimba NSW 2480 02 6629 0269 0413 474 074 diannemcmahon@optusnet.com.au
General Mears Emily Annangrove NSW 2156 0431 749 694 emears37@gmail.com
General Meek Emma Geurie NSW 2818 0417 690 935 emma.meek@hotmail.com
General Mills Catherine Whittingham NSW 2330 0417 433 320 cmills@singleton.nsw.gov.au
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General Molloy Rachel Cowra NSW 2794 0456 200 770 rach.molloy@hotmail.com
General Moody Lisa Coonabarabran NSW 2357 02 6842 2741 0478 069 465 steveandlisamoody@gmail.com
General Munkman Kym Davidson NSW 2085 02 9452 3575 0418 403 261 kymmunkman@live.com
General Norris Jaci Orange NSW 2800 0450 781986 j.mascord@bigpond.com
General Parry JoAnne Lakehaven NSW 02 4392 1284 0402 018 493 narabelle@tull.com.au
General Perrin Megan New Italy NSW 2472 0412 123 918 meganperrin@y7mail.com
General Petralia Sam Armidale NSW 2350 0432 292 099 camelman4u@hotmail.com
General Phillips Annalisa King Creek NSW 2446 0439 942 071 hufglocken@gmail.com
General Pointon-Wales Deyarne North Casino NSW 2470 0407 752 458 deyarne@gmail.com
General Robinson Dannielle Sutton  NSW 2620 0400 489 782 dannielle.robinson@outlook.com
General Rutledge Jennifer Weethalle NSW 2669 02 6972 6263 0427 726 263 sjrutledge@bigpond.com
General Ryan Jason Darlinghurst NSW 2010 0418 651 896 jasonjohnryan@gmail.com
General Schulz Lisa Temora NSW 2666 02 69780920 0409 780 920 lisaschulz110@hotmail.com
General Scott Leannda Mullumbimby NSW 2482 02 6684 5399 0400 287 345 blues_clues5@hotmail.com
General Smith Michael Wellington NSW 2820 0407 715 701 thecuttingedge1@bigpond.com
General Smith Vienna Coolamon NSW 2701 0438 121 438 Vienna.smith5@outlook.com
General Stuart Tanya Louise Wollongbar NSW 2477 0439 547 985 tanya.stuart@hotmail.com
General Thew Imogen North Richmond NSW 2754 0431 433 531 imogenthew@gmail.com
General Trow Kerry Glen Innes NSW 2370 02 6732 5400 0402 208 900 krandess@optusnet.com
General Tubb Rochelle Armidale NSW 2353 02 6775 2227 0459 367 877 rochtubb@bigpond.net.au
General Walsh Leah Duffys Forest NSW 2084 0438 819 566 leahwalsh@adwell.com.au
General Warren Maia Exeter NSW 2579 maiamurray@gmail.com

General Wauch Belinder Double Bay NSW 2028 02 6777 6448 0404 876 686 bellawauch@hotmail.com
General Wells Tahlia Young NSW 2594 0431 266 116 tahlia_wells@hotmail.com

General Wickson Kerry Orange NSW 2800 02 6365 0747 0407 443 448 assateague@bigpond.com
General Williams Anne Finley NSW 2713 03 5883 1918 0419 559 952 willowcrest.stud@gmail.com
General Wiseman Louise Brownsville NSW 2530 0401 835777 louise@wisemanfs.com.au

General Woodland Robyn Wauchope NSW 2446 0428 147 191 robynlwoodland@gmail.com
General Wynne Liana Cobaki Lakes NSW 2486 0412 450767 nolian@bigpond.com
General Enniss Sandra Coolalinga NT 0839 08 8988 2176 0407 322 842 sandra.ennis@pfes.nt.gov.au
General Johnson Penelope Arrowtown NZ 212868885 pj@peoplelikeus.co.nz

General Linton Jo Hastings NZ 4183 06 8442610 021413996 jjkids@xtra.co.nz
General McKenzie-Hall Neil Tauranga NZ 3171 0272 028 633 machalls@xtra.co.nz
General McPherson Denise Ashburton NZ 0272 427 677 mcpherson@farmside.co.nz 
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General Pilcher Sandra RD6 Blenheim, MarlboroughNZ 7276 0277 259 921 sandrapilcher41@gmail.com
General Prestidge Natalie Waikato NZ 2121 0274 352 124 natalietoeke@hotmail.com
General Rowe Christine Carterton NZ 5791 0223 233 947 rosewood.stud@xtra.co.nz
General Bobic Phillip Beaudesert QLD 4285 0499 444 880 philbobic@hotmail.com
General Cash Rachel Sarina QLD 4737 07 4953 0091 0409 610 124 rachel.cash@bigpond.com
General Day Renee Innisfail QLD 4860 0438 154 639 renee_simpson16@hotmail.com
General Evans Marie Fernvale QLD 4306 0408 421 428 marie.e@outlook.com
General Greenhalgh Amber Prosperpine QLD 4800 07 4947 0178 0427 470 178 allthelittlehorses@hotmail.com
General Greenhalgh Suzanne Prosperpine QLD 4800 07 4947 0178 0427 470 178 hoofandhorn@live.com.au
General Oliver Adam Guanaba QLD 4210 0488 111 401 gcequestrian@hotmail.com
General Stanley Rhys Colleyville Qld 4730 0431 587 808 rhysthomasstanley@hotmail.com

General Vankampen Mikayla Tallebudgera QLD 4228 0400 419057 suzi.vankampen@jetstar.com
General Watt Samantha Chambers Flat QLD 4133 0427 025 358 info@sixbarconsulting.com
General Bartalos Samantha Noarlunga Downs SA 5168 0421 368 799 shc.sa@bigpond.com
General Blacket Lia Wynarka SA 5306 0407 972 001 wynarastud@bigpond.com
General Blizzard Carey Mt Schank SA 5291 0417 842 547 careyblizzard@hotmail.com
General Chaplin Isabelle Tintinara SA 5266 0402 913 012 isabelle.barker2019@outlook.com
General Clancy Louise Lewiston SA 5501 08 8524 3451 0437 387 491 lclancy@madec.edu.au
General Kerslake Annabelle Balhannah SA 5242 (08) 8232 4969 0418 826 671 workhorseadelaidehills@gmail.com
General Scott Penny Mt Barker SA 5251 0419 388 754 pennyd27@hotmail.com
General Siviour Jaimee Strathalbyn SA 5255 0427 798035 jaimee.lea25@adam.com.au
General Struck Rebecca Pt Augusta SA 5700 (08) 8642 6790 claython@bigpond.com 
General Weiland-Hines Angela Lewiston SA 5501 0439 310 030 angelfacelovestory@icloud.com
General Zoontjens Tyson Lewiston SA 5501 0423 814 622 t.zoontjens@hotmail.com
General Bartalos Rebecca Noarlunga Downs SA 5168 0430 103 961 rbartalos@hotmail.com 
General Burrows Lesley Penfield SA 5121 0433 808 734 stolly_5_2003@hotmail.com
General Harding Melissa Virginia SA 5120 0402 660 884 melissakarutz@yahoo.com.au 
General Harrison Edwina Mt George SA 5155 0439 895 975 ed_harry@hotmail.com 
General Hocking Terry Monteith SA 5253 0407 792 810 ter656457@hotmail.com
General Burn Hannah Acton Park TAS 7170 0457 319189 hannahpoppywright@gmail.com
General Radley Felicity Hadspen TAS 7290 0418 145680 hadspeniga@outlook.com
General Backman Jenna Garfield VIC 3814 0408 925 656 j_c_milner@hotmail.com
General Bellman Carolyne Boorcan VIC 3265 03 5595 4375 0428 921 011 carolyne1983@hotmail.com
General Bennett Brent Hoddles Creek VIC 3139 0402 609 486 brentdbennett@hotmail.com
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General Bradley Catherine Stanhope VIC 3623 0418 992 736 cathbradley97@gmail.com
General Cameron Victoria Carindale VIC 4152 0430 922 785 vcameron@medical.canon
General Castle Jess Drouin VIC 3818 0433 222 230 jessiecastle@bigpond.com

General Clark Abby Drumborg VIC 3304 0407 407 966 drumeden@gmail.com
General Clarke Joshua Ballan VIC 3342 0451 534 992 rushtwo12@hotmail.com
General Conroy Laura Marcus Hill VIC 3222 0414 848 202 lauradavie@hotmail.com
General Cunningham Rachael Koo Wee Rup VIC 3933 0414 565888 rbtriffett@hotmail.com
General Dertell Kate Romsey VIC 3434 03 5428 5255 0412 304 500 info@ff.org.au

General Donovan Sandra Red Hill VIC 3937 0448 440256 donovanshouse@gmail.com
General Ellery Lauren Inverleigh VIC 3321 0412 610 556 Lauren.j.ferraro@outlook.com
General Falckh Sophie Lancefield VIC 3435 0422 721 275 falckhsophie@gmail.com
General Gerber Jane Sunbury VIC 3429 03 9744 3074 0431 136 999 gerberjane@gmail.com
General Goldsmith Jillian Botanic Ridge VIC 3977 03 5998 2806 0408 102 653 jill@hellay.com.au
General Grayson Mitchell Hoddles Creek VIC 3139 0427 003 670 mitch.b.grayson@gmail.com
General Heffer Abby Eden Park VIC 3757 0438 419666 abbyheffer@gmail.com
General James Andrew Carlsruhe VIC 3442 0407 166957 andrewjames.ponies@yahoo.com.au
General Jamieson Sandra Creightons Creek VIC 3666 0409 722 010 sandy@karmapark.com.au
General Laupert Ben Lethbridge VIC 3332 0416 304 107 ben.laupert@hotmail.com
General Lee Brynie Whittlesea VIC 3757 0488 180 123 brynielee1@outlook.com
General Lee Ebonie Whittlesea VIC 3757 0418 963 336 ebonie_lee@hotmail.com
General Lindeman Carole Barrabool VIC 3221 0408 143 794 carole@silkwoodstud.com.au
General McLeod Courtney Tooradin VIC 3980 0423 349577 courtneypt1997@hotmail.com
General Molloy Melissa Bayles VIC 3981 0408 501 930 melissa.molloy@live.com.au
General Morphy Sally Barrabool VIC 3221 03 5249 1223 0418 991 256 chippenhamstud@gmail.com
General Oakley Stacey Connewarre VIC 3227 0409 350 455 staceyo_19@hotmail.com
General Parker Caroline Armadale VIC 3143 0421 068 710 parkercaro@gmail.com
General Petrie Bree Tatura VIC 3616 0418 560 018 petrieequine@me.com
General Phillips Rebecca Narre Warren East VIC 3804 0417 309 612 pwr1.phillips@gmail.com
General Ralston Robert Kialla VIC 3631 0427 231 677  r.ralston@bigpond.com
General Remington Courtney Macleod VIC 3085 0432 360 286 court.rem@hotmail.com 
General Riemer Nicole Elaine VIC 3334 0421 867 368 nicoleriemer@hotmail.com
General Shaw Laura Terang VIC 3264 0400 877 240 laura.shaw2013@gmail.com
General Shaw Maria Terang VIC 3264 0400 877 240 rockymmshaw@gmail.com
General Shute Rebecca Lethbridge VIC 3332 0434 549 849  royalparkstud@gmail.com 
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General Smith Nicole Huntly VIC 3551 0409 957 420 nicks.s1968@gmail.com
General Triffett Glenys Koo Wee Rup VIC 3981 0414 565888 glenystriffett@gmail.com
General Adams Bronte Dardanup West WA 6236 0488 412149 tillyvale@hotmail.com
General Brajkovich Kym Henley Brook WA 6055 0439 777 435 kbrajkovich@bigpond.com
General Brenzi Linda Cardup WA 6122 0414 749370 lyndampark@bigpond.com
General Croker Tanya Darling Downs WA 6122 08 9399 3574 0409 121 018 tanyaspires@bigpond.com
General Docker Luke Mount Lawley WA 6050 0431 295 748 luke.docker@gmail.com
General Endersby Robyn Wattle Grove WA 6107 0414 789 994 robynendersby@iinet.net.au
General Gilberd Amanda West Pinjarra WA 6208 0412 456184 agilberd@bigpond.com
General Harris Helen Gosnells WA 6110 08 9490 8041 0422 962 065 helenharris@bigpond.com
General Herbert Nadine Oakford WA 6121 08 9526 2672 0427 262 672 nadineherbert@icloud.com
General Johnson Joanne Serpentine WA 6125 0407 196 487 joanne.johnson@wfi.com.au
General Johnson Georgia Byford WA 6122 0455 907 777 georgia.johnson15@icloud.com
General Johnston Lois Oakford WA 6121 0432 180 669 loisrjohnston63@gmail.com
General Mahony Holly Champion Lakes WA 6111 0433 435 771 hollydianne90@hotmail.com
General McGorlick Skyla Vasse WA 6280 0436 103 888 shanekellymckeand@hotmail.com
General Reside Caris West Swan WA 6055 0400 189 949 bcr@leearaparkridingponies.com.au
General Stotter Erica Hazelmere WA 6055 0405 596259 ozstotts@hotmail.com
General Thomas Peter Muchea WA 6501 0459 715071 berrybankstud@gmail.com
General Wilson Kerry Forrestfield WA 6058 08 9453 9081 0417 170 894 kerrywilson104@gmail.com
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